Æ Board Sub-committee Chairperson -   Birr 3,000 per meeting

Æ Board sub-committee Members – Birr 2,500 per meeting

Æ Board sub-committee Secretary – Birr 2,000 per meeting

E.	 Capital Structure   

The total subscribed capital of ESX is Birr 1,260,011,000 (one billion two hundred sixty million eleven 
thousand), and at the end of the financial year, ESX’s paid up capital is 1,030,013,000 Birr.

ESX has a total of fifty-three (53) shareholders composed of government owned entities, local private 
sector, and foreign investors. 75% of shares in ESX are owned by private sector investors.